
USC ESCALADE COMPETITION CAGNES 2016 22 Mai 2016

ORDRE DE PASSAGE DES BENJAMINS

Heure Voie 1 Voie 2 Voie 3
10:45 BENAT Raphaël

10:50
10:55 FEDELE Fabio

11:00 VINUESA Mathis BENAT Raphaël

11:05 WEINGARTEN Alexandre

11:10 GIACALONE Claire FEDELE Fabio

11:15 DEVILLE Charlotte VINUESA Mathis BENAT Raphaël

11:20 PILARD Jade WEINGARTEN Alexandre

11:25 BOURRILLON Cassandra GIACALONE Claire FEDELE Fabio

11:30 SCHWESINGER Yoan DEVILLE Charlotte VINUESA Mathis

11:35 ALINOT Killian PILARD Jade WEINGARTEN Alexandre

11:40 MICHEL Félix BOURRILLON Cassandra GIACALONE Claire

11:45 BACQUET Alexis SCHWESINGER Yoan DEVILLE Charlotte

11:50 PASTOR Océane ALINOT Killian PILARD Jade

11:55 LEREBOURS Lisa MICHEL Félix BOURRILLON Cassandra

12:00 COHENDET Lenny BACQUET Alexis SCHWESINGER Yoan

12:05 PASTOR Océane ALINOT Killian

12:10 BRUNO Lucie LEREBOURS Lisa MICHEL Félix

12:15 COHENDET Lenny BACQUET Alexis

12:20 PASTOR Océane

12:25 BRUNO Lucie LEREBOURS Lisa

12:30 COHENDET Lenny

12:35
12:40 BRUNO Lucie

12:45
12:50
12:55
13:00
13:05
13:10
13:15
13:20
13:25
13:30
13:35

10h30 : Démonstration des voies

FEDELE Nélia

FEDELE Nélia

FEDELE Nélia

KOSKAS Ilane

KOSKAS Ilane

KOSKAS Ilane
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